DOC #
182486
303036
295028
224605
195032
264982
215596
300840
301267
126958
303902
216167
237418
277443
227495
106526
270158
284744
287824
259959
296504
274153
229472
168918

Last Name

Reed
Evridge
Ellison
Chandler
Lawrence
Ross
Ramsey
Penman
Sturm
Higgins
Dunn
Hobbs
Vititoe
Butler
Johnson
Bradley
White
Phelps
Roark
Snow
Hoskins
Sams
Neblett
Haley

First Name

Ronda
Cody
Dionte
Kenneth
Henry
Rodricus
Jason
Lajancin
Kacie
Thomas
Ashley
Everett
Elizabeth
Arasheo
Frankie
Edward
Kevin
Marcus
Luke
Rachel
Rebecca
Michael
Michael
Jeffrey
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Middle Name Type of Release

Downs
Leigh
J

O'Dell

Renee
J

Lee
Wayne

Elon
Ellis

Todd

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Bell County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Jessamine County Jail
Taylor County Jail

Pike County Jail

Taylor County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Adair County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Boyd County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr
Northpoint Training Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Warren County Jail

Clay County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Leslie County Jail

Lee Adjustment Center
Todd County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail



Highest Felony Class

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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