DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From
182486	Reed	Ronda	Downs	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Bell County Jail
303036	Evridge	Cody	Leigh	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr
295028	Ellison	Dionte	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex
224605	Chandler	Kenneth		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Corr. Complex
195032	Lawrence	Henry	O'Dell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail
264982	Ross	Rodricus		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail
215596	Ramsey	Jason		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Jessamine County Jail
300840	Penman	Lajancin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail
301267	Sturm	Kacie		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Jail
126958	Higgins	Thomas		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail
303902	Dunn	Ashley	Renee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr
216167	Hobbs	Everett	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Adair County Jail
237418	Vititoe	Elizabeth	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women
277443	Butler	Arasheo	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Boyd County Jail
227495	Johnson	Frankie	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr
106526	Bradley	Edward	Wayne	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Northpoint Training Center
270158	White	Kevin		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr
284744	Phelps	Marcus	Elon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail
287824	Roark	Luke	Ellis	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Clay County Jail
259959	Snow	Rachel		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail
296504	Hoskins	Rebecca		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Leslie County Jail
274153	Sams	Michael		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center
229472	Neblett	Michael	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Todd County Jail
168918	Haley	Jeffrey	Todd	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail

Highest Felony Class

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)